2. BOLGE GRUPLARI

1.GRUP

2.GRUP

3.GRUP

4.GRUP

iZMIR

iZMIR

MANISA

KUTAHYA

iZMIR

iZMIR

MANISA

KUTAHYA

iZMIR

iZMIR

MANISA

BALIKESIR

iZMIR

MANISA

4 TAKIM - 1 iL

3TAKIM -1 iL

4 TAKIM - 1 iL

3 TAKIM - 2iL

5.GRUP

6.GRUP

7.GRUP

8.GRUP

ESKISEHIR

KONYA

BURDUR

AYDIN

ESKISEHIR

KONYA

BURDUR

AYDIN

BILECIK

ISPARTA

ANTALYA

AFYON

AFYON

3 TAKIM - 2L

3TAKIM -2 iL

3TAKIM -2 iL

4 TAKIM - 2 iL

TOPLAM : 12 iL - 27 TAKIM




